
3 1/4"

Ø
2 

11
/1

6"

1/2-14NPSM

Olympia Parts Series

OP-640053 REV. 12. 20

•	 2-11/16” Face
•	 1.5 GPM @ 80 PSI

OP-640053    

Single Function Standard Showerhead

Olympia Faucets, Inc. © 2020  •  A Pioneer Industries Inc. Brand  •  Commerce, CA • 800-338-9468  •  www.pioneerind.com

*For other finishes and flow rates offered, 
please visit our website, email an inquiry 
to sales@pioneerind.com or contact our 
sales at 800-338-9468

Code and Standards
•	 ASME A112.18.1-2018/CSA B125.1-18
•	 Cal Green
•	 EPA Watersense

SPECIFICATION SHEET
Olympia Faucets
VALUE FOR BUILDERS


